Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Karlheinz Haas Rundenkampfleiter, Oberliga
Bgm.-Grunzweigstrasse, 11 67059 Ludwigshafen

Telefon: 0621-6290852, M:0162-4960160, Mail: rkref@pssb.org

Oberliga, Vorderladerpistole/Revolver 2024
5. Wettkampftag 03.11.2024

Ergebnisse:

SG Waldfischbach
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach

Mannschaftswertung, Endtabelle:

Datum:

Platz Mannschaft

1. SG Ludwigshafen
. Rammelsbach
. SG Ludwigshafen 2
. SV Waldfischbach
SG Hambach
SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Kandel
SG Schifferstadt

®NOOE®N

Tageswertung:
1. Mdller, Lucas
2. Driscoll, Jerry
3. Jurgen, Ackermann

Einzelwertung:

Platz Name

1. Miiller, Lucas

. Sascha Geil3
. Haas, Gabriele
. Karl, Hammann
Dosch, Jirgen
. Kettering, Ralf
. Jurgen, Ackermann
. Klaus. Deutsch
. Michael, Sturm
. Hubert, Grehl

[N
o

SG Hambach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Kandel

Mannschaft

SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Hambach

SG Ludwigshafen
SC Rammelsbach
SV Kandel

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Ludwigshafen 2

SV Kandel

SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Schifferstadt

08.09.
1. RK
416
405
398
396
408
386
388
394

22.09.
2. RK
416
398
416
406
395
408
407
402

06.10.
3. RK
416
405
404
408
404
409
394
402

4. RK
401
405
398
403
399
401
394
395

142
141
140

1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK
146 136 139 143
140 140 138 139
139 139 141 136
138 139 140 135
142 136 137 132
136 133 137 138
127 141 136 134
135 140 135 132
135 139 137 133
135 138 134 134

20.10.

404
402
405
413

03.11.

5. RK
405
413
402
404
405
406
399
388

5.RK
142
138
138
132
134
136
140
136
133
134

399
406
405
388

16.11. 2024

6. RK Summe Schnitt
2054 410,80
2026 405,20
2018 403,60
2017 403,40
2011 402,20
2010 402,00
1982 396,40
1981 396,20

6. RK  Summe Schnitt

706 141,20
695 139,00
693 138,60
684 136,80
681 136,20
680 136,00
678 135,60
678 135,60
677 135,40
675 135,00



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Driscoll, Jerry
Marco, Dockweiler
Hery, Walter

Volker, Dockweiler
Ansen, Kiss

Dingert, Werner
Frank, Schakat
Bastian Brauchler
Nicolas, Fitting
Daniel, FloR

Silke, Moller
Wolfgang, Hoffmann
Hans Jorg Hillmer
Neitsch, Thilo
Karlheinz, Haas
Hubert, Seith

Kurt, Jager

Ralf, Schwarzwalder
Fred Dieter, Rotschke
Ronny, Stoffler
Andreas, Kelly
Andre, Angel
Manfred, Weber
Andre”, Buchrdder
Heubel, Karlheinz
Frank Borzler

SC Rammelsbach
SV Waldfischbach
SG Ludwigshafen
SV Waldfischbach
SV Waldfischbach
SC Rammelsbach
SG Schifferstadt
SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Kandel

SV Waldfischbach
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Schifferstadt
SC Rammelsbach 2
SC Rammelsbach
SG Schifferstadt
SV Kandel

SV Kandel

SG Hambach

SV Waldfischbach
SV Kandel

SG Hambach

SG Schifferstadt
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SC Rammelsbach 2

137
130
131
132
134
132
132
126
131
124
123
123
107
117
125
116
130
124
118
125
108
137
128
134

120

133
139
138
134
129
132
135
136
134
133
130
131
132
120
121
132
123
120
124
119
111
136
138
127
119
128

135
134
138
135
133
133
134
135
130
139
135
136
135
130
122
128
124
125
129
121
116
132
130
133
122
136

128
136
132
133
134
134
132
131
135
131
132
131
131
133
131
125
124
121
114
122
120
132

124
127

141
134
132
133
137
136
132
137
134
129
130
128
131
133
128
125
125
131
131
120
121

132

128

674
673
671
667
667
667
665
665
664
656
650
649
636
633
627
626
626
621
616
607
576
537
528
518
496
384

134,80
134,60
134,20
133,40
133,40
133,40
133,00
133,00
132,80
131,20
130,00
129,80
127,20
126,60
125,40
125,20
125,20
124,20
123,20
121,40
115,20
134,25
132,00
129,50
124,00
128,00



